
Westinghouse 2FGM 2FGA 3FGM 3FGA TFGM TFGA FTM FTA TP Def R Off R Total R Asts TO STLS

0 Jacob Brown 3 5 0 0 3 5 4 5 10 2 1 3 1 1 0

1 Nasir Fields 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 1 4 2 1 1

2 Jemari Jackson 10 18 0 0 10 18 9 16 29 6 1 7 1 5 5

10 Ja’Marion Allen 0 5 1 3 1 8 2 2 5 1 0 1 0 2 1

14 Xavier Johnson 4 10 1 3 5 13 0 0 11 3 0 3 0 3 0

4 Syre James 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

30 Rajordan Bolian 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 2 0 2 0 0 0

21 Lenin Caref 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals 17 40 2 6 19 46 16 25 56 17 3 20 4 14 8

Team Percentages 42.50% 33.33% 41.30% 64.00%

1st 2nd 3rd 4th OT Final

Westinghouse 9 14 10 23 56

Lake Zurich 20 14 25 21 80

Lake Zurich 2FGM 2FGA 3FGM 3FGA TFGM TFGA FTM FTA TP Def R Off R Total R Asts TO STLS

3 Kain Kretschmar 3 6 1 5 4 11 3 3 12 4 2 6 3 1 1

11 Evan Peterson 1 2 1 2 2 4 0 0 5 0 0 0 1 3 1

14 Adrian Riep 2 8 2 2 4 10 2 6 12 3 3 6 4 2 0

20 Zach Bonelli-Schultz 2 2 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 2 1 3 1 0 1

23 Tyler Reed 1 2 1 2 2 4 0 0 5 1 0 1 0 0 0

5 Caleb Strauss 0 4 0 1 0 5 1 2 1 3 1 4 0 0 1

24 Brian Bennett 4 5 2 6 6 11 1 1 15 1 1 2 2 1 3

2 Tyler Shively 1 1 1 3 2 4 1 2 6 1 2 3 3 1 0

42 Joey Wessman 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 3 2 0 2 0 0 1

22 Tanner Dye 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 1 0 0

10 Zach Santner 1 1 0 1 1 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 1

4 Reid Pfeifer 0 0 1 2 1 2 0 0 3 0 0 0 1 0 0

34 Jack Dohleman 2 2 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 2 0 2 0 1 0

21 Miles Badal 0 1 1 2 1 3 0 0 3 1 0 1 1 0 0

44 Jacob Hempfling 2 2 0 0 2 2 1 2 5 1 1 2 0 1 0

Team Totals 19 36 10 26 29 62 12 20 80 22 12 34 19 10 9

Team Percentages 52.78% 38.46% 46.77% 60.00%


